
Varsity
Date Day Time Conference Host Opponent Location

08/23/23 Wednesday 12:00 NC Germantown Multiple Germantown High School
08/28/23 Monday 5:00 NC Nicolet Multiple Nicolet High School
08/30/23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Pius XI New Berlin Combined Pius XI Fieldhouse
09/02/23 Saturday 8:30 NC Brookfield East Multiple Brookfield East High School
09-06-23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
09-09-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Wauwatosa East Multiple Wauwatosa East High School

09-13-23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Pius XI Greenfield Pius XI Fieldhouse
09-16-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Germantown Multiple Germantown High School
09-20-23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Pius XI West Allis Central Pius XI Fieldhouse
09-27-23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
09-30-23 Saturday 9:00 NC Germantown Multiple Germantown High School
10-04-23 Wednesday 6:30 NC Dominican Dominican Dominican High School
10-5-23 Thursday 6:30 NC Pius XI Nicolet Pius XI Fieldhouse

10-11-23 Wednesday 6:30 Conference Pius XI Crossover

Date Day Time Conference Host Opponent Location
08-30-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Pius XI New Berlin Combined Pius XI Fieldhouse
09-01-23` Friday 4:00 NC Waukesha West Multiple Waukesha West High School
09-06-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Greendale Greendale Greendale High School
09-09-23 Saturday 8:30 NC Marquette Multiple Marquette High School
09-13-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Pius XI Greenfield Pius XI Fieldhouse
09-20-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Pius XI West Allis Central Pius XI Fieldhouse
09-27-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Pewaukee Pewaukee Pewaukee High School
10-04-23 Wednesday 5:00 NC Dominican Dominican Dominican High School
10-5-23 Thursday 5:00 NC Pius XI Nicolet Pius XI Fieldhouse

10-11-23 Wednesday 5:00 Conference Pius XI Crossover














































